



13251 E CONTROL TOWER RD
 FAA CRS #OMKR399L
 Englewood CO 80112
 Voice Main: 303-799-8906
 Voice Parts: 303-799-1866
 Main Fax: 303-799-0634
 Parts Fax: 303-799-3885

www.StraightFlight.com
 Tax ID: 84-1065675

INVOICE

Print Date : Jun-24-2021 5:09 PM Printed By : Kathryn Sielsky Print No. : 2

Your P.O.:	No. : 38055	Pg:1/7
-------------------	--------------------	--------

Bill To : PEREGRINE Attn: David Rankin 7385 S. Peoria Street Unit C4 Englewood, CO 80112 United States Tel. : 303-325-3873 Fax : 720-862-3840	Shipped To : [PEREGRINAVIO] PEREGRINE Attn: David Rankin 7385 S. Peoria Street Unit C4 Englewood, CO 80112 United States Tel. : 303-325-3873 Fax : 720-862-3840
--	--

MNT W/O No. : 10396	Our Ref : MODIFICATION 10396	Domestic AWB :
Customer P.O. :	Your Ref :	Int'l AWB :
Invoice Date : Jun-24-2021	Project : FLAP ACTUATOR HEAT STC	Origin :
Due Date : Jul-24-2021	Contract :	Transport :
Ship Via :	License No. : N/A	Nationality:
F.O.B. : ORIGIN	Expires : N/A	Trip/Flight :
Shipped Date : Jun-24-2021	Terms : NET 30	
Aircraft Model : G150	ID : N150GA	Tail/Reg No.: N150GA
		Serial : 252
Model Description : G150		
Maintenance Description : FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC		

Line	Detail Of Charges	Cnd	Qty Ordered	Shipped	Unit Sell Price	Amount
1	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [001] ADMIN					
	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [03:00 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 315.00000 EA	\$ 315.00
2	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [002] INDUCTION INSPECTION					
	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [09:49 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 1,030.75000 EA	\$ 1,030.75
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [003] REMOVED/REINSTALLED INTERIOR INCLUDING FLOORBOARDS					

Continued on next page...



13251 E CONTROL TOWER RD
 FAA CRS #OMKR399L
 Englewood CO 80112
 Voice Main: 303-799-8906
 Voice Parts: 303-799-1866
 Main Fax: 303-799-0634
 Parts Fax: 303-799-3885

www.StraightFlight.com
 Tax ID: 84-1065675

INVOICE

Print Date : Jun-24-2021 5:09 PM Printed By : Kathryn Sielsky Print No. : 2

Our Ref : MODIFICATION 10396 Project : FLAP ACTUATOR HEAT STC Sales Invoice No. 38055 Page:2/7

Line	Detail Of Charges	Cnd	Qty Ordered	Shipped	Unit Sell Price	Amount
3	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [28:19 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 2,973.25000 EA	\$ 2,973.25
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [004] DEACTIVATED/REACTIVATED STANDBY LIGHT PWR SUPPLIES					
4	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [01:00 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 105.00000 EA	\$ 105.00
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [005] VERIFIED SPARE CONDUIT BEHIND GALLEY INSTALLATION					
5	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [02:00 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 210.00000 EA	\$ 210.00
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [006] LOCATED SLAT POSITION IN RETRACT POSITION					
6	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [01:00 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 105.00000 EA	\$ 105.00
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [007] MEASURED SLAT POSITION WITH ACTUATORS EXTENDED					
7	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [01:42 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 178.50000 EA	\$ 178.50
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [008] REMOVED & REINSTALLED LH/RH SLAT ACCESS PANELS					
8	NAS1581F3R5 Bolt	NE	20.00EA	20.00	\$ 0.33800 EA	\$ 6.76
9	FREIGHT Inbound Freight for NAS1581F3R5 Bolts	NE	1.00EA	1.00	\$ 20.74800 EA	\$ 20.75
10	NAS1581F3R3 Screw	NE	20.00EA	20.00	\$ 0.55900 EA	\$ 11.18
11	NAS1581C3T2 Screw	NE	5.00EA	5.00	\$ 0.75400 EA	\$ 3.77
12	NAS1581C3T3 SCREW	NE	10.00EA	10.00	\$ 0.94900 EA	\$ 9.49

Continued on next page...



13251 E CONTROL TOWER RD
 FAA CRS #OMKR399L
 Englewood CO 80112
 Voice Main: 303-799-8906
 Voice Parts: 303-799-1866
 Main Fax: 303-799-0634
 Parts Fax: 303-799-3885

www.StraightFlight.com
 Tax ID: 84-1065675

INVOICE

Print Date : Jun-24-2021 5:09 PM Printed By : Kathryn Sielsky Print No. : 2

Our Ref : MODIFICATION 10396 Project : FLAP ACTUATOR HEAT STC Sales Invoice No. 38055 Page :3/7

Line	Detail Of Charges	Cnd	Qty Ordered	Shipped	Unit Sell Price	Amount
13	NAS1581C4T5 Bolt	NE	10.00EA	10.00	\$ 1.78100 EA	\$ 17.81
14	NAS1581C3T2 Screw	NE	5.00EA	5.00	\$ 0.79300 EA	\$ 3.97
15	FREIGHT Inbound Freight for NAS1581C3T2 Bolt	NE	1.00EA	1.00	\$ 11.31000 EA	\$ 11.31
16	NAS1581C4T4 Screw	NE	10.00EA	10.00	\$ 5.00500 EA	\$ 50.05
17	FREIGHT Inbound Freight for NAS1581C4T4	NE	1.00EA	1.00	\$ 20.33200 EA	\$ 20.33
18	NAS1581F3R4 Bolt	NE	25.00EA	25.00	\$ 1.11072 EA	\$ 27.77
19	NAS1581F3R4 Bolt	NE	2.00EA	2.00	\$ 1.11072 EA	\$ 2.22
20	890B1-2 3OZ Sealant	NE	1.00EA	1.00	\$ 62.88100 EA	\$ 62.88
21	TS218 2" Tip for adhesive cartridge	NE	1.00EA	1.00	\$ 0.80600 EA	\$ 0.81
22	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [13:56 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 1,463.00000 EA	\$ 1,463.00
Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC						
Card No. : [009] REMOVED & REINSTALLED SLATS						
23	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [14:54 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 1,564.50000 EA	\$ 1,564.50
Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC						
Card No. : [011] REMOVED/REINSTALLED LH/RH WING TO BODY FAIRINGS						
24	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [14:08 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 1,484.00000 EA	\$ 1,484.00
Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC						
Card No. : [012] REMOVED/REINSTALLED LH/RH WING TOP LG PANELS						
25	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular)		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 430.50000 EA	\$ 430.50

Continued on next page...



13251 E CONTROL TOWER RD
 FAA CRS #OMKR399L
 Englewood CO 80112
 Voice Main: 303-799-8906
 Voice Parts: 303-799-1866
 Main Fax: 303-799-0634
 Parts Fax: 303-799-3885

www.StraightFlight.com
 Tax ID: 84-1065675

INVOICE

Print Date : Jun-24-2021 5:09 PM Printed By : Kathryn Sielsky Print No. : 2

Our Ref : MODIFICATION 10396 Project : FLAP ACTUATOR HEAT STC Sales Invoice No. 38055 Page :4/7

Line	Detail Of Charges	Cnd	Qty Ordered	Shipped	Unit Sell Price	Amount
	Note: [04:06 HR]					
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC					
	Card No. : [014] DISCONNECTED/RECONNNECTED LH/RH AILERON CTRL TUBES					
26	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular)		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 404.25000 EA	\$ 404.25
	Note: [03:51 HR]					
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC					
	Card No. : [015] REMOVED/REINSTALLED LWR FUSELAGE PANELS					
27	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular)		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 871.50000 EA	\$ 871.50
	Note: [08:18 HR]					
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC					
	Card No. : [016] REMOVED/REINSTALLED FWD END OF GALLEY FOM					
28	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular)		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 542.50000 EA	\$ 542.50
	Note: [05:10 HR]					
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC					
	Card No. : [017] INSTALLED FLAP/SLAT ACTUATOR HEAT SYSTEM STC					
29	FSAHS Heated Flap STC Kit	NE	1.00EA	1.00	\$ 4,267.40600 EA	\$ 4,267.41
30	MS25036-103 Ring Terminal	NE	12.00EA	12.00	\$ 0.35767 EA	\$ 4.29
31	M81824-1-2 Splice (See P/N D436-37)	NE	20.00EA	20.00	\$ 2.01500 EA	\$ 40.30
32	M81824-1-2 Splice (See P/N D436-37)	NE	10.00EA	10.00	\$ 2.83920 EA	\$ 28.39
33	MS21919WDG12 Hose Clamp	NE	6.00EA	6.00	\$ 0.97500 EA	\$ 5.85
34	MS25036-111 Terminal	NE	8.00EA	8.00	\$ 0.67600 EA	\$ 5.41
35	MS25036-106 Terminal	NE	2.00EA	2.00	\$ 0.49400 EA	\$ 0.99
36	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular)		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 15,284.50000 EA	\$ 15,284.50
	Note: [145:34 HR]					

Continued on next page...



13251 E CONTROL TOWER RD
 FAA CRS #OMKR399L
 Englewood CO 80112
 Voice Main: 303-799-8906
 Voice Parts: 303-799-1866
 Main Fax: 303-799-0634
 Parts Fax: 303-799-3885

www.StraightFlight.com
 Tax ID: 84-1065675

INVOICE

Print Date : Jun-24-2021 5:09 PM Printed By : Kathryn Sielsky Print No. : 2

Our Ref : MODIFICATION 10396 Project : FLAP ACTUATOR HEAT STC Sales Invoice No. 38055 Page :5/7

Line	Detail Of Charges	Cnd	Qty Ordered	Shipped	Unit Sell Price	Amount
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [018] FABRICATE/INSTALL FLAP/SLAT HEAT CTRL BOX MNT BRKT					
37	HL18PB-5-4 Hi Lock pin-protruding shear	NE	12.00EA	12.00	\$ 1.06600 EA	\$ 12.79
38	HL18PB-5-5 Hi loc pin	NE	2.00EA	2.00	\$ 0.66300 EA	\$ 1.33
39	HL70-5 Hi-Loc Collar	NE	14.00EA	14.00	\$ 0.52000 EA	\$ 7.28
40	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [18:35 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 1,951.25000 EA	\$ 1,951.25
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [019] INSTALLED FLAP/SLAT ACTUATOR HEAT SYS CTRL SWITCH					
41	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [05:40 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 595.00000 EA	\$ 595.00
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [020] PRINTED WIRING					
42	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [12:14 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 1,309.42000 EA	\$ 1,309.42
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [021] INSTALLED CB,CTRLSWITCH,ANNUNCIATORS,OVERLAYPANELS					
43	SUBLET Modify Overlay Panel 25G3521250-505 per DWG Rev 1R	NE	1.00EA	1.00	\$ 604.50000 EA	\$ 604.50
44	FREIGHT Return freight of panel after modification	NE	1.00EA	1.00	\$ 391.48200 EA	\$ 391.48
45	FREIGHT Ship Panel for Modification	NE	1.00EA	1.00	\$ 186.51100 EA	\$ 186.51
46	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [14:18 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 1,501.50000 EA	\$ 1,501.50
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [022] REMOVED/REINSTALLED LH/RH LAND LIGHTS FOR ACCESS					

Continued on next page...



13251 E CONTROL TOWER RD
 FAA CRS #OMKR399L
 Englewood CO 80112
 Voice Main: 303-799-8906
 Voice Parts: 303-799-1866
 Main Fax: 303-799-0634
 Parts Fax: 303-799-3885

www.StraightFlight.com
 Tax ID: 84-1065675

INVOICE

Print Date : Jun-24-2021 5:09 PM Printed By : Kathryn Sielsky Print No. : 2

Our Ref : MODIFICATION 10396 Project : FLAP ACTUATOR HEAT STC Sales Invoice No. 38055 Page:6/7

Line	Detail Of Charges	Cnd	Qty Ordered	Shipped	Unit Sell Price	Amount
47	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [01:07 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 117.25000 EA	\$ 117.25
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [023] FAB/INSTALL LWR FUSELAGE CTRL MNT BRKT & RELAY					
48	AN525-832R20 Screws	NE	4.00EA	4.00	\$ 0.27300 EA	\$ 1.09
49	MS21069L08 Nutplate	NE	4.00EA	4.00	\$ 0.70200 EA	\$ 2.81
50	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [04:29 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 470.75000 EA	\$ 470.75
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [024] INSTALLED WIRING FROM COCKPIT TO MID-CABIN					
51	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [14:55 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 1,566.25000 EA	\$ 1,566.25
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [025] INSTALLED FLAP/SLAT WIRING HARNESS FROM CTRL BOX					
52	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [07:47 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 817.25000 EA	\$ 817.25
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [026] INSTALLED FLAP/SLAT ACTUATOR HEAT ELEMENTS					
53	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [12:29 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 1,310.75000 EA	\$ 1,310.75
	Scope : [001] FLAP ACTUATOR HEATER STC Card No. : [028] VERIFIED SLAT ACTUATOR POSITIONS AFT MOD					
54	Labor, Standard, In House Summary Charge (Regular) Note: [02:00 HR]		1.00EA	1.00	\$ 210.00000 EA	\$ 210.00
	Scope : [001] Card No. : [029] REPLACED RH I/B FLAP BONDING STRAP					

Continued on next page...

